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%} wRreaar (arq | ST (Roe ad
’ IR MBS (2014-
15)
ToRa Wit (1+2+3) 16522.15 9036.20 54.69 51.41
(@) TR IoE 8702.33 4907.58 56.39 52.96
T AR TSTIEHROT Ioch- 209.11 105.17 50.29 49.82
RToRT- 15.12 15.23 100.73 183.75
e, R anfy R o 3195.62 2237.22 70.01 56.83
I TR 940.74 556.27 59.13 54.96
et 3R ARl IR 3 BR 4341.74 1993.69 45.92 49.16
@) R B IO 1388.79 1141.10 82.17 49.05
() BT STgaT 6431.03 2987.52 46.45 50.45
Yot e 5580.26 1363.95 24.44 0.08
(@) vl 9 AT B A=l 25.79 5.06 19.62 20.26
(@) o e 200.00 350.00 175.00 0.00
() 1 T AT I AR 5354.47 1008.89 18.84 (-)100.40
ot wrea 22102.4 10400.15 47.05 45.39
AR T 17689.40 8023.22 45.36 46.64
() IIORE T W ITATSTR & 17656.05 7995.22 45.28 46.59
(<8) T SR TR STRITSMR & 2750.00 1014.61 36.89 41.03
() I A W AR & 8975.72 4116.67 45.86 43.85
(B1) GofivTd oraT TR STRITSTER &y (TdTE) 33.35 28.00 83.96 71.83
Ao 2D 4413.00 2376.93 53.86 40.79
(@) JToRE orET TR AT @ 2127.55 1438.58 67.62 44.74
(@) I HOIg TR IS @ 1896.89 121.21 6.39 55.82
() G o W I 3 2285.45 938.35 41.06 37.60
T @ {4 (b +3)+5(% + )} 22102.40 10400.15 47.05 45.39
(@) wora @ 19783.60 9433.80 47.68 46.39
(z9) dsfma ar (13+16) 2318.80 966.35 * 41.67 38.03
Troa e (+)rorRa e (-){1-6(a)} (-)3261.45 (-)397.60 ()12.19 1691.87
T (+) e/ () = (-)5354.17 (-)1008.89 (-)18.84 (-)0.40
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(v @S )
ard 2014-2015 2013-2014
TRk T s T
3mer 818.18 818.18 520.56 520.56
g 782.92 1601.10 1052.20 1572.76
Ly 1595.11 3196.21 1299.78 2872.54
e 1555.82 | 4752.03 1196.29 4068.83
3T 1510.55 6262.58 902.99 4971.82
R 1574.62 7837.20 1410.43 6382.25
SFRR 1199.00 9036.20 1831.84 8214.09
AR 1199.37 9413.46
fewmr 1219.79 10633.25
SR 1778.88 12412.13
B 1220.68 13632.81
1820.25 15453.06
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ATRI® TR TR T
3ter 593.20 593.20 454.35 454.35
g 427.41 1020.61 351.72 806.07
Ly 851.37 1871.98 731.62 1537.69
e 988.69 2860.67 785.32 2323.01
3T 617.70 3478.37 731.15 3054.16
R 652.71 4131.08 534.82 3588.98
SFRR 776.50 4907.58 695.19 4284.17
AR 569.54 4853.71
T 566.49 5420.20
EEEN] 514.34 5934.54
B 668.83 6603.37
1009.07 7612.44
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3ter 224.98 224.98 125.68 125.68
g 105.09 330.07 93.53 219.21
Ly 161.63 491.7 98.37 317.58
e 193.71 685.41 268.32 585.90
3T 130.59 816.00 129.83 715.73
R 144.93 960.93 120.95 836.68
SFRR 180.17 1141.10 337.07 1173.75
AR 313.96 1487.71
T 62.22 1549.93
St 48.31 1598.24
B 48.83 1647.07
125.87 1772.94
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el 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
LS 250.42 250.42 0.00 0.00
A 582.11 832.53 350.26 350.26
e 373.42 1205.95 1174.73 1524.99
IR 762.26 1968.21 491.40 2016.39
Rremx 776.98 2745.19 1344.63 3361.02
R 242.33 2987.52 280.63 3641.65
@R 409.49 4051.14
fewmr 769.80 4820.94
EEE 4820.94
HRa 600.87 5421.81
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TRk T s T

3ter (-)488.88 | (-)488.88 (-)294.85 (-)294.85
w3 570.87 81.99 (+)712.86 418.01
Ly (12365 | (-)41.66 359.25 777.26
e 104.35 62.69 (-)346.00 431.26
3T 401.45 464.14 (-)170.58 260.68
R 167.87 632.01 (-)384.64 (-)123.96
HFRR 731.94 1363.95 (+)125.83 (+)1.87
AR 80.38 82.25
fewmr 85.58 167.63
S 895.95 1063.78
HRE 545.60 1609.38
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ATRI® R TS BEE
3ol 0.09 0.09 0.11 0.11
w3 0.84 0.93 1.03 1.14
Ly 0.77 1.70 0.98 2.12
TS 0.91 2.61 0.81 2.93
IR 0.80 3.41 0.88 3.81
R 0.83 4.24 0.96 4.77
FEFRR 0.82 5.06 0.84 5.61
AR 0.93 6.54
fewmr 1.07 7.61
SR 0.83 8.44
B 2.35 10.79
5.96 16.75
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2014-2015 2013-2014

TRk T s T
3ter 350.00 350.00 0.69 0.69
g 350.00 0.26 0.95
Ly 350.00 0.50 1.45
e 350.00 0.00 1.45
3T 350.00 2.00 3.45
R 350.00 0.00 3.45
HHRR 350.00 2.00 5.45
AR 0.00 5.45
T 0.71 6.16
S 6.16
HRa 6.16
(-)6.16 0.00
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TRk T s T
3ter (-)838.97 | (-)838.97 (-)295.65 (-)295.65
w3 570.03 (-)268.94 71157 415.92
Ly (-)124.42 | (-)393.36 357.77 773.69
e (-)39.19 [ (-)354.17 (-)346.81 426.88
3T 464.90 110.73 (-)173.46 253.42
R 167.04 277.77 (-)385.60 (-)132.18
HFRR 731.12 1008.89 (+)122.99 (-)9.19
AR 79.45 70.26
T 83.80 154.06
S 894.38 1049.18
HRa 543.25 1592.43
2114.14 3706.57
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arq 2014-2015 2013-2014
ATRIB TR TR BRI
el 329.30 329.30 285.18 285.18
B 1353.79 1683.09 1158.11 1443.29
A 1471.46 | 3154.55 1539.50 2982.79
e 1660.17 | 4814.72 1882.37 4865.16
IR 1912.00 | 6726.72 1181.80 6046.96
R 1742.49 | 8469.21 1615.76 7662.72
IR 1930.94 | 10400.15 1438.72 9101.44
TR 1373.37 10474.81
fewmar 1484.09 11958.90
St 1458.60 13417.50
HRE 1864.13 15281.63
3966.25 19247.88
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ar 2014-2015 2013-2014
ATR® ERE] TS BUE
ardier 240.51 240.51 243.83 243.83
w3 1115.98 1356.49 964.35 1208.18
L 1298.94 | 2655.43 1287.17 2495.35
TS 1287.34 | 394277 1610.58 4105.93
Bl 1367.50 | 5310.27 807.77 4913.70
Rreer 1203.09 | 6513.36 1321.51 6235.21
FRR 1509.86 | 8023.22 1114.48 7349.69
TR 1052.21 8401.90
fewmr 1079.40 9481.30
SRl 1075.03 10556.33
HRaA 1348.66 11904.99
2665.56 14570.55
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2014-2015 2013-2014
ATRIB TR TR BRI
el 237.03 237.03 244,91 244,91
B 1118.45 1355.48 962.35 1207.26
A 1286.83 | 2642.31 1287.18 2494.44
e 1283.88 | 3926.19 1587.80 4082.24
IR 1362.26 | 5288.45 805.27 4887.51
Rremx 1197.06 | 6485.51 1314.06 6201.57
IR 1509.71 | 7995.22 1126.32 7327.89
TR 1029.25 8357.14
T 1095.01 9452.15
St 1078.46 10530.61
B 1343.7 11874.31
2633.75 14508.06
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2014-2015 2013-2014
ATRI® ERE] TS BEE
3ol 30.26 30.26 30.37 30.37
w3 137.60 167.86 40.02 70.39
Ly 193.11 360.97 244.89 315.28
e ()199.27 | 161.70 491.24 807.22
IR 493.53 655.23 (-)189.17 618.05
R 123.31 778.54 269.93 887.98
SESCH 236.07 1014.61 109.55 997.53
AR 113.47 1111.00
fewmr 151.07 1262.07
SRl 11.00 1273.07
B 258.80 1531.87
266.47 1798.34
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TR ERIET s T
3ter 3.48 3.48 (-)1.08 (-)1.08
u3 (-)7.22 (-)3.74 2.00 0.92
Ly 16.86 13.12 -0.01 0.91
e 3.46 16.58 22.78 23.69
3T 5.24 21.82 2.50 26.19
R 6.03 27.85 7.45 33.64
HFR 0.15 28.00 (-)11.84 21.80
TR 22.96 44.76
S (-)15.61 29.15
EEEN] (-)3.43 25.72
HRa 4.96 30.68
31.81 62.49
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ardier 88.79 88.79 41.35 41.35
w3 247.81 336.6 193.76 235.11
L 162.52 499.12 252.33 487.44
TS 308.58 807.70 271.79 759.23
Bl 608.75 1416.45 374.03 1133.26
Rreer 539.40 1955.85 294.25 142751
FRR 421.08 2376.93 324.24 1751.75
TR 321.16 2072.91
(SR 404.69 2477.60
SRl 383.57 2861.17
wRaq 515.47 3376.64
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ATRI® TR TR T
3ter 75.51 75.51 28.90 28.90
w3 136.37 211.88 70.04 98.94
Ly 99.49 311.37 142.80 241.74
e 177.80 489.17 114.25 355.99
3T 425.69 914.86 193.75 549.74
R 248.82 1163.68 172.96 722.70
SFR 274.90 1438.58 135.88 858.58
AR 171.33 1029.91
fewmr 187.20 1217.11
S 189.71 1406.82
B 195.23 1602.05
754.22 2356.27
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2014-2015 2013-2014
TRk T s T
3ter 13.28 13.28 12.45 12.45
w3 101.44 114.72 123.72 136.17
Ly 73.03 187.75 109.53 245.70
e 130.78 318.53 157.54 403.24
3T 183.06 501.59 180.28 583.52
R 290.58 792.17 121.29 704.81
SFR 146.18 938.35 188.36 893.17
AR 149.83 1043.00
fewmr 217.49 1260.49
S 193.86 1454.35
B 320.24 1774.59
546.47 2321.06
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arq 2014-2015 2013-2014
ATRIB TR TR BRI
el 329.30 329.30 285.18 285.18
B 1353.79 1683.09 1158.11 1443.29
A 1471.46 | 3154.55 1539.50 2982.79
e 1595.92 | 4750.47 1882.37 4865.16
IR 1976.25 | 6726.72 1181.80 6046.96
Rremx 174249 | 8469.21 1615.76 7662.72
IR 1930.94 | 10400.15 1438.72 9101.44
TR 1373.37 10474.81
T 1484.09 11958.90
St 1458.60 13417.50
B 1864.13 15281.63
3966.25 19247.88
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arq 2014-2015 2013-2014
ATRIB TR TR BRI
el 312.54 312.54 273.81 273.81
B 1254.82 1567.36 1032.39 1306.20
A 1386.32 | 2953.68 1429.98 2736.18
e 1461.68 | 4415.36 1702.05 4438.23
IR 1787.95 | 6203.31 999.02 5437.25
Rremx 144588 | 7649.19 1487.02 6924.27
IR 1784.61 | 9433.80 1262.20 8186.47
TR 1200.58 9387.05
T 1282.21 10669.26
St 1268.17 11937.43
B 1538.93 13476.36
3387.97 16864.33
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2014-2015 2013-2014
TRk T s T
3ter 16.76 16.76 11.37 11.37
w3 98.97 115.73 125.72 137.09
Ly 85.14 200.87 109.52 246.61
e 134.24 335.11 180.32 426.93
3T 188.30 523.41 182.78 609.71
R 296.61 820.02 128.74 738.45
SFR 146.33 966.35 176.52 914.97
AR 172.79 1087.76
fewmr 201.88 1289.64
S 190.43 1480.07
B 325.20 1805.27
578.28 2383.55
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ATRIB TR TR BRI

el (+)505.64 | (+)505.64 (+)306.22 | (+)306.22
B (-)471.90 | (+)33.74 (-)587.14 (-)280.92
A (+)208.79 | (+)242.53 (-)249.73 (-)530.65
e (1)94.14 [ (+)336.67 526.32 (-)4.33
IR ()277.40 | (+)59.27 353.36 349.03
[RREN (1)128.74 | (+)188.01 513.38 862.41
FHRR (-)585.61 | (-)397.60 50.69 913.10
TR 92.41 1005.51
fewmr 116.30 1121.81
St (-)705.52 416.29
Bt (-)220.40 195.89

(-)1535.66 | (-)1339.77
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T (+)838.97 | (+)838.97 | | (+)295.65 | (+)295.65
T 1107.91 | (+)268.94 (71157 | ()415.92
e ()124.42 | (-)393.36 -357.77 -773.69
e 74753 | (+)354.17 346.81 (1)426.88
B (1)464.90 | (-)110.73 173.46 (1)253.42
e ()167.04 | (9277.77 385.60 (+)132.18
FHR ()731.12 |(-)1008.89| | (-141.37 (1)9.19
T (161.07 (170.26
R (183.80 (1)154.06
EEE ()895.12 | ()1049.18
Tt ()543.25 | ()1592.43

()2114.14 | (9370657
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